
Skupina A) 1 2 3 body   skore poř.

1 OTÁHAL Bořek (Přerov) 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 9 : 0 1.

2 MAZAL Jiří (Bruntál) 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 0 : 9 4.

3 BOUZEK František (Mor. Beroun) 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 4 6 : 3 2.

4 MRÁČEK Tomáš (Čechovice) 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 2 3 : 6 3.

Skupina B) 1 2 3 4 body   skore poř.

1 PRÁZDNÝ Pavel (Náklo) 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 9 : 0 1.

2 PETRŽELA Jan (Čechovice) 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0 2 5 : 6 3.

3 VALENTA Adam (Neředín) 0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 0 4 6 : 5 2.

4 VYHLÍDAL Ondřej (Jeseník) 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 0 : 9 4.

Skupina C) 1 2 3 4 body   skore poř.

1 ŠŤASTNÝ David (Čechovice) 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2 6 9 : 2 1.

2 KAŠPÁREK Oldřich (H. Životice) 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 0 : 9 4.

3 MRÁZEK Jakub (Přerov) 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 2 3 : 6 3.

4 VICENEC Libor (Šumperk) 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 4 8 : 3 2.

Skupina D) 1 2 3 4 body   skore poř.

1 SLAVÍK Petr (Vrbno p. P.) 3 : 1 0 : 3 3 : 1 4 6 : 4 2.

2 SEVERA Milan (Přerov) 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 2 4 : 6 3.

3 ŠOLLE Radovan (Neředín) 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 : 1.

4 PLŠEK Lukáš (Jeseník) 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 4.

Skupina E) 1 2 3 4 body   skore poř.

1 ŠTEIGL Šimon (Čechovice) 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0 6 9 : 2 1.

2 MACÍČEK Ondřej (Přerov) 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 0 : 9 4.

3 PASEKA Rudolf (Šumperk) 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 4 8 : 4 2.

4 VAGNER Vojtěch (Bystrovany) 0 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 2 4 : 6 3.

Skupina F) 1 2 3 4 body   skore poř.

1 PETREK Tomáš (Horní Město) 2 : 3 3 : 0 2 5 : 3 2.

2 TOMEŠ Vladimír (Šumperk) 3 : 2 3 : 0 4 6 : 2 1.

3 POSLUŠNÝ  Ondřej (Čechovice) 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 0 : 6 3.
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Skupina A) 1 2 3 4 5 Body Skóre Pořadí

1 MAZALOVÁ Veronika (Bruntál) 3 : 0 3 : 0 4 6:0 1.

2 HEJSKOVÁ Eliška (Přerov) 0 : 3 3 : 0 2 3:3 2.

3 KEJÍKOVÁ Hana (Čechovice) 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 0:6 3.
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Skupina B) 1 2 3 4 5 Body Skóre Pořadí

1 ŠVANOVÁ Zuzana (Vrbno p. P.) 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 9:0 1.

2 RABÍNOVÁ Tereza (Přerov) 0 : 3 2 : 3 1 : 3 0 3:9 4.

3 GRUDLOVÁ Aneta (Čechovice) 0 : 3 3 : 2 2 : 3 2 5:6 3.

4 GLÜCKOVÁ Romana (M. Beroun) 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 2 4 6:6 2.
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Čtyřhra 
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Čtyřhra ml. žákyně 1 2 3 4 body   skore poř.

1 HEJSKOVÁ - RABÍNOVÁ 3 : 0 1 : 3 2 4 : 3 2.

2 KEJÍKOVÁ - GRUDLOVÁ 0 : 3 2 : 3 0 2 : 6 3.

3 GLÜCKOVÁ - ŠVANOVÁ 3 : 1 3 : 2 4 6 : 3 1.
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Mladší žáci

1. Prázdný Pavel TJ Sokol Náklo

2. Otáhal Bořek SK Přerov

3.-4. Paseka Rudolf TTC Pramet Šumperk

3.-4. Šteigl Šimon TJ Sokol Čechovice

5.-8. Šolle Radovan TJ Sokol Neředín

5.-8. Vicenec Libor TTC Pramet Šumperk
5.-8. Šťastný David TJ Sokol Čechovice
5.-8. Slavík Petr TJ Sokol Vrbno p. P.
9.-12. Petrek Tomáš TJ Horní Město
9.-12. Bouzek František TJ Granitol Mor. Beroun

9.-12. Valenta Adam TJ Sokol Neředín

9.-12. Tomeš Vladimír TTC Pramet Šumperk

13.-18.Petržela Jan TJ Sokol Čechovice
13.-18.Mráček Tomáš TJ Sokol Čechovice
13.-18.Vagner Vojtěch RS Bystrovany
13.-18.Mrázek Jakub TJ Sokol Bludov
13.-18.Severa Milan SK Přerov
13.-18.Poslušný Ondřej TJ Sokol Čechovice
19.-23.Vyhlídal Ondřej KST EXITERIA Jeseník
19.-23.Mazal Jiří TJ Olympia Bruntál
19.-23.Macíček Ondřej SK Přerov
19.-23.Kašpárek Oldřich TJ Sokol Horní Životice
19.-23.Plšek Lukáš KST EXITERIA Jeseník

Mladší žákyně
1. Mazalová Veronika TJ Olympia Bruntál
2. Švanová Zuzana TJ Sokol Vrbno p. P.
3.-4. Glücková Romana TJ Granitol Mor. Beroun
3.-4. Hejsková Eliška SK Přerov
5.-6. Grudlová Aneta TJ Sokol Čechovice
5.-6. Kejíková Hana TJ Sokol Čechovice
7. Rabínová Tereza SK Přerov

Čtyřhra mladší žáci

1. Prázdný - Otáhal Náklo - Přerov

2. Šolle - Valenta Neředín

3.-4. Šteigl - Vagner Čechovice - Bystrovany

3.-4. Petrek - Slavík Horní Město - Vrbno 

5.-8. Kašpárek - Mazalová Horní Životice - Bruntál

5.-8. Plšek - Vyhlídal Jeseník

5.-8. Paseka - Vicenec Šumperk

5.-8. Petržela - Mráček Čechovic e

9.-11. Bouzek - Poslušný Mor. Beroun - Čechovice

9.-11. Severa  - Macíček Přerov

9.-11. Mrázek  - Tomeš Bludov - Šumperk

Čtyřhra mladší žákyně

1. Glücková  - Švanová Mor. Beroun - Vrbno

2. Hejsková - Rabínová Přerov

3. Kejíková - Grudlová Čechovice


